© 2010 U.S. Boiler Company, Inc. - Lancaster, PA
Phone: 1-888-432-8887
Printed in the U.S.A.Pub. HYDL04081 - 10/10 15Ms
Alpine
16-11/16”
A
L Low Voltage

J
(in.)
L
(in.)
M
(in.)
N
(In.)
O
(in.)
P
(in.)
Q
(in.)
ALP080 12-9/16 5-5/8 7-5/16 9-5/16 5-15/16 1/2 1 1 * 8 32-3/16 21-3/4 16-11/16 12-1/2 4-3/4
ALP105 14 5-13/16 7-5/16 10-3/4 5-15/16 1/2 1 1 * 8 32-3/16 21-3/4 16-11/16 12-1/2 4-3/4
ALP150 19-11/16 5-13/16 7-5/16 16-7/16 5-15/16 1/2 1 1 * 8 32-3/16 21-3/4 16-11/16 12-1/2 4-3/4
ALP210 23-15/16 5-13/16 7-5/16 17-1/8 5-15/16 1/2 1 1 * 8 32-3/16 21-3/4 16-11/16 12-1/2 4-3/4
ALP285 21-13/16 7-5/16 14-1/8 18 12-1/4 3/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 * 8-5/16 43-7/16 32-7/16 17-5/16 12-3/16 4-3/4
ALP399 28-7/8 6-3/16 13-1/16 23-3/4 15-13/16 1 1-1/2 1-1/2 * 8-5/16 43-7/16 32-7/16 17-5/16 12-3/16 4-3/4
ALP500 44-7/8 22-1/8 29 39-11/16 29-5/8 3/4 1-1/2 1-1/2 * 7-7/16 35 14-29-32 17-5/16 12-1/4 4-3/4
*Factory	provided	socket	end	compression	pipe	joining	clamp	for	3/4”	schedule	40	PVC	pipe

(MBH)
AFUE
(%)
Boiler	Water
Volume
(gallons)
Heat
Trans.
Area
(sq	ft.)
Shipping
Weight2
(pounds)
Minimum Maximum
to	2k	ft. 2-7k	ft. 0-7k	ft.
ALP080	1 16 27 80 73 63 95 0.6 7.3 1372
ALP105	1 21 35 105 96 83 95 0.7 9.1 1552
ALP150	1 30 50 150 137 119 95 1.3 16.4 1822
ALP210	1 42 70 210 193 168 95 1.7 21.8 2062
ALP285 57 57 285 263 229 95 2.4 29.1 256
ALP399 80 80 399 377* 328 94.1/94.5** 3.4 41.8 304
ALP500 100 100 500 475* 413 95** 4.2 50.3 375
NOTES:		 DOE	Heating	Capacity	(ALP080	through	ALP285);	Gross	Output	(ALP399-500)